☰
Home » STMicroelectronics » STMicroelectronics UM3424 Battery Management System
Evaluation Board User Manual
Contents [ hide ]
1 STMicroelectronics UM3424 Battery Management System Evaluation Board
2 Introduction
3 BMS evaluation board overview
4 Embedded devices

Manufact
urer
Order code
21 1 CN2
2.54mm –
1 row
– KK254
– Male
WE 61900611121
22
2
D1, D4
SMA6T68
AY, SMA
Automotiv
e 600 W,
68V TVS i
n SMA
ST
SMA6T68AY
23 2 D2, D9 Green
0805 – Le
d
Green – 3
.2V
WE 150080GS75000
24
1
D3
SZMM3Z
4V7T1 G
4.7V
Zener Vol
tage Reg
ulators, 3
00mW
Onsemi
SZMM3Z4V7T1G
25 1 D5 Red
0805 – Le
d Red
– 2V
WE 150080RS75000
26 1 D6 Amber
0805 – Le
d
Amber –
2V
WE 150080AS75000
27 1 D7 Yellow
0805 – Le
d
Yellow – 2
V
WE 150080YS75000
28 1 D8 Blue
0805 – Le
d Blue
– 3.2V
WE 150080BS75000
29
16
FB1, FB2,
FB3, FB4,